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Women / 5 / L5 d6 gp1
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giada Gines214
Chantilly VA

9.450 9.450 9.3759.425 37.700
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Briana Revesz395
Skyline

9.200 8.950 8.5759.525 36.250
5 3 1 8 2 

2 

Meredith Doores344
Skyline

9.100 8.600 9.1009.325 36.125
6T 7T 4 2 3 

3 

Avery Bailey274
Queen City   OH

9.350 8.900 8.7008.850 35.800
3T 4T 9 4 4 

4 

Brenna Scott2324
Bright Raven

8.650 8.975 8.6509.350 35.625
10 2 3 6T 5 

5 

Jillian Lee298
Queen City   OH

9.100 8.875 8.7258.600 35.300
6T 6 10 3 6 

6 

Amari Jackson1837
Elite World

9.350 8.250 8.6508.950 35.200
3T 9 7T 6T 7 

7 

Zoey Zerfing415
Skyline

8.550 8.600 8.3509.300 34.800
11 7T 5 9 8 

8 

Kaylee Glackin354
Skyline

9.025 7.800 8.6758.950 34.450
8 12 7T 5 9 

9 

Lauren Ilgen366
Skyline

9.425 8.100 8.3008.400 34.225
2 10 11T 10 10 

10 

Carmela Boschele1422
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 7.900 7.7509.200 33.650
9 11 6 12 11 

11 

Britney Myers235
Chantilly VA

7.900 8.900 7.9508.400 33.150
12 4T 11T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 d6 gp2
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Aragona1469
Precision - GA

9.550 9.650 9.1509.475 37.825
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Evie Cooper282
Queen City   OH

9.150 9.400 9.4009.425 37.375
5 2 2 1 2 

2 

Kaylee Park241
Chantilly VA

9.250 9.050 9.0759.150 36.525
4 5 3 5 3 

3 

Kennedi Gadsden2320
Bright Raven

9.550 9.350 9.1258.400 36.425
1T 3 8T 3 4 

4 

Allie Farello207
Chantilly VA

8.950 8.900 8.8008.675 35.325
8 6T 4T 7 5 

5 

Dea Lila300
Queen City   OH

8.250 9.150 9.1008.400 34.900
12 4 8T 4 6 

6 

Emma Yarbrough2750
Golden City

8.800 8.600 8.7258.675 34.800
10 10 4T 8 7 

7 

Olivia Wojciechowski331
Queen City   OH

9.500 8.625 8.9507.450 34.525
3 9 12 6 8 

8 

Madelyn Lee299
Queen City   OH

8.850 8.900 8.1258.600 34.475
9 6T 7 11 9 

9 

Aleah McKendree1442
EVO Gymnastics

9.025 8.650 8.3008.300 34.275
7 8 10 10 10 

10 

Elizabeth Lavette2745
Golden City

8.300 8.100 8.7008.675 33.775
11 12 4T 9 11 

11 

Addy Bleecker339
Skyline

9.100 8.250 8.1008.100 33.550
6 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 d6 gp3
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Lashley1481
Precision - GA

9.750 9.475 9.4259.575 38.225
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jazlyn Jackson1478
Precision - GA

9.800 9.700 9.7258.750 37.975
1 1 8 1 2 

2 

Maisy Postle1487
Precision - GA

9.375 9.400 9.1509.275 37.200
4T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Courtney Timm263
Chantilly VA

9.300 9.300 8.4758.700 35.775
6 4 9 7 4 

4 

Claire Talbot261
Chantilly VA

9.375 8.700 8.5259.025 35.625
4T 8 5 6 5 

5 

Lila Bulger2738
Golden City

8.975 8.850 8.6509.075 35.550
8 7 3T 5 6 

6 

Caitlin Patton390
Skyline

9.000 8.900 8.3508.900 35.150
7 6 7 9 7 

7 

Maddy Govea1197
Libertyville

8.900 8.650 8.4009.000 34.950
9 9 6 8 8 

8 

Sophie Bowman278
Queen City   OH

8.025 8.925 8.8259.075 34.850
12 5 3T 4 9 

9 

Isa Farber349
Skyline

9.500 8.450 7.7008.500 34.150
3 10T 12 12 10 

10 

Alexa Giere212
Chantilly VA

8.200 8.300 8.1508.625 33.275
10 12 10 10 11 

11 

Camryn Giere213
Chantilly VA

8.150 8.450 7.8508.600 33.050
11 10T 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 d6 gp4
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brilyn Foust287
Queen City   OH

9.350 9.450 9.1009.050 36.950
4 1T 3 3 1 

1 

Sami Liby1483
Precision - GA

9.500 9.450 9.2008.750 36.900
1 1T 7 1T 2 

2 

Chloe Clark2739
Golden City

9.400 8.800 9.2009.175 36.575
2T 6 1 1T 3 

3 

Hannah Prince2322
Bright Raven

9.400 9.100 8.8009.025 36.325
2T 5 4 5 4 

4 

Alyssa Dickinson2741
Golden City

9.250 9.150 8.7508.700 35.850
6 3 8 6 5 

5 

Ciara Sawyers251
Chantilly VA

9.300 8.750 8.5509.150 35.750
5 7 2 8T 6 

6 

Seyran Kepic1769
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.200 8.300 8.4508.875 34.825
7 11 5 10 7 

7 

Nicole Barrs2736
Golden City

9.000 8.700 8.8258.100 34.625
8 8 11 4 8 

8 

Maya Thomas2326
Bright Raven

8.975 8.525 8.5508.550 34.600
9 9T 9T 8T 9 

9 

Mikaela Poe245
Chantilly VA

7.750 8.525 8.6258.550 33.450
12 9T 9T 7 10 

10 

Daisy Engebretsen1768
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.200 7.950 7.8508.850 32.850
11 12 6 11 11 

11 

Brynley Stella2325
Bright Raven

8.800 9.125 0.0000.000 17.925
10 4 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 d6 gp5
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Ramsey315
Queen City   OH

9.750 9.550 9.4508.950 37.700
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Alexa Whiteside2749
Golden City

8.700 9.125 9.1759.175 36.175
11 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Salome Rodriguez1488
Precision - GA

9.300 9.125 8.9258.750 36.100
5 2T 7 8 3 

3 

Mia Jones2744
Golden City

9.025 8.625 8.8759.525 36.050
6 10 1 9 4 

4 

Mackenzie Lewis2746
Golden City

9.450 8.900 9.3758.250 35.975
4 4 9 3 5 

5 

Aniyah Trippett407
Skyline

9.650 8.300 8.5259.150 35.625
2 11T 3 11 6 

6 

Gracie Cockrell2740
Golden City

8.750 8.700 9.0259.050 35.525
10 9 4 7 7 

7 

Emily Frame288
Queen City   OH

9.500 8.750 9.2257.900 35.375
3 8 11 4 8 

8 

Lauren Golden2743
Golden City

8.975 8.800 8.7258.775 35.275
7 6 6 10 9 

9 

Madison Schoolsky2748
Golden City

8.875 8.300 9.4258.550 35.150
8 11T 8 2 10 

10 

Sianna Blanton2737
Golden City

8.850 8.775 9.1257.850 34.600
9 7 12 6 11 

11 

Berkli Hall1054
North Metro Gym GA

8.000 8.825 7.0758.000 31.900
12 5 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 d6 gp6
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailey Tran2327
Bright Raven

9.400 8.450 8.8009.525 36.175
1 6T 1 3 1 

1 

Lilly Mehmet2747
Golden City

9.300 8.900 9.0508.825 36.075
3 2 6 1 2 

2 

Daphnie Efroni2436
Dezer

9.250 8.100 8.7509.400 35.500
4 8 2 4 3 

3 

Jenna Kennel4125
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.900 8.650 8.9008.975 35.425
5T 4 5 2 4 

4 

Marisol Mason302
Queen City   OH

9.350 9.300 8.6507.600 34.900
2 1 8 5 5 

5 

Jenna Reiss2323
Bright Raven

8.900 7.300 8.3509.325 33.875
5T 11 3 6 6 

6 

Lillian Freeman2742
Golden City

8.400 8.450 7.8508.450 33.150
7T 6T 7 8 7 

7 

Samantha Carlsen1049
North Metro Gym GA

8.100 7.800 7.4509.100 32.450
10 9 4 11 8 

8 

Kendal Graler291
Queen City   OH

8.200 8.625 7.9007.300 32.025
9 5 10 7 9 

9 

Maria Paz Laso2886
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.400 7.400 7.7257.350 30.875
7T 10 9 9 10 

10 

Emily Ullrich1220
Libertyville

7.950 8.850 7.6500.000 24.450
11 3 11 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 Gasparilla D
Team Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2019 1:45:09 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA L 114.600 29.100 28.825 28.325 28.350
11 1 1

2 Queen City   OH L 112.775 28.750 28.400 27.550 28.075
22 2 6

3 Golden City L 111.200 28.150 27.175 27.875 28.000
35 5 4

4 Chantilly VA L 110.900 28.125 27.800 27.725 27.250
46 3 5

5 Bright Raven L 110.850 28.350 27.575 28.200 26.725
54 4 2

6 Skyline L 109.525 28.575 26.450 28.150 26.350
63 6 3
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